
             Special FTTH Tariff in BSNL CHENNAI TELEPHONES w.e.f. 1
st

 December 2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Additional Facility: Unlimited Free calls to any network in India 
Note: Common Features: Applicability: Users in Greater Chennai in feasible areas only 

1Download/Upload Limit (MB/GB) per month: Unlimited                                   5 Security Deposit (Refundable) 

2 Telephone Fixed Monthly Charges: Nil                                              6 Minimum Hire period One month 

3 Monthly ONT (OF modem) rental: Rs. 90.*                                       7 Installation charges: Nil 

4 Security Deposit (Refundable)                * for new customers for first 6 months 
FUP means Fair Usage Policy                                 Compiled by: (S&M) CFA unit     

Characteristics 

 

999 CS14 
 

1299  
CS45 

1699 
CS46 

1999   
CS15 

2999  
CS47 

 

4999   
CS16 

Speed upto FUP (Mbps) Upto 60Mbps 
Upto          

80Mbps 

Upto        

80Mbps 

Upto  

80Mbps 

Upto 

80Mbps 

Upto 

100Mbps 

FUP limit [DL+UL](GB) 250GB 400GB 550GB 800GB  900GB   1500GB 

Speed after FUP Limit 
(kbps) 

Upto 2 Mbps Upto 2 Mbps Upto 2 Mbps Upto 2 Mbps Upto 2 Mbps Upto 2 Mbps 

Fixed Monthly Charges 
[FMC] (Rs) 

999 1299 1699 1999 2999 4999 

Annual Payment Option 
(Rs.) 

10,989 14,289 18,689 21,989 32,989 

 
 

54,989 [11*FMC] { One month 
free } 

Two-Years Payment Option 
(Rs.) 

NA 27,279 35,679 NA 62,979 

 

 
NA [21*FMC] { Three months 

free } 

Three-Years Payment 
Option (Rs.)  

NA 38,970 50,970 NA 89,970 

 
 

NA 
[30*FMC] { Six months 
free } 

Static IP Address 

Nil 
One @ 

Rs.2000.p.a. 
One @ 

Rs.1800.p.a. 
One @ 

Rs.1800.p.a. 
One free 

 
 

One free 
 
{On Request} (annual 
payment) 

Additional facility               24 Hrs unlimited  free calling (local+ STD) to any network in India 


