Special FTTH Tariff in BSNL CHENNAI TELEPHONES w.e.f. 1st December 2017

Characteristics	999 CS14	1299 CS45	1699 CS46	1999 CS15	2999 CS47	4999 CS16
Speed upto FUP (Mbps)	Upto 60Mbps	Upto 80Mbps	Upto 80Mbps	Upto 80Mbps	Upto 80Mbps	Upto 100Mbps
FUP limit [DL+UL](GB)	250GB	400GB	550GB	800GB	900GB	1500GB
Speed after FUP Limit (kbps)	Upto 2 Mbps	Upto 2 Mbps	Upto 2 Mbps	Upto 2 Mbps	Upto 2 Mbps	Upto 2 Mbps
Fixed Monthly Charges [FMC] (Rs)	999	1299	1699	1999	2999	4999
Annual Payment Option (Rs.) [11*FMC] { One month free }	10,989	14,289	18,689	21,989	32,989	54,989
Two-Years Payment Option (Rs.) [21*FMC] { Three months free }	NA	27,279	35,679	NA	62,979	NA
Three-Years Payment Option (Rs.)	NA	38,970	50,970	NA	89,970	NA
[30*FMC] { Six months free }						
Static IP Address {On Request} (annual payment)	Nil	One @ Rs.2000.p.a.	One @ Rs.1800.p.a.	One @ Rs.1800.p.a.	One free	One free
Additional facility	24 Hrs unlimited free calling (local+ STD) to any network in India					

Additional Facility: Unlimited Free calls to any network in India

Note: **Common Features:** Applicability: Users in Greater Chennai in feasible areas only

1Download/Upload Limit (MB/GB) per month: Unlimited

2 Telephone Fixed Monthly Charges: Nil 3 Monthly ONT (OF modem) rental: Rs. 90.*

4 Security Deposit (Refundable)

FUP means Fair Usage Policy

5 Security Deposit (Refundable)

6 Minimum Hire period One month

7 Installation charges: Nil

Compiled by: (S&M) CFA unit

^{*} for new customers for first 6 months